
The NACM Business Credit Services board comprises individuals with
diverse professional, social, and educational backgrounds, enabling well-
rounded decisions that reflect the interests of the entire membership.
The board offers guidance and insights into member needs, promotes
professionalism in credit management, and makes informed decisions to
ensure the profitability and success of NACM Business Credit Services.
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Amanda Martindale-
Aragon
Director, Business Development

Shane Inglesby, CCE, Geneva Rock Products, Chair
April Tanner, CCE, Kimball Equipment, Vice-Chair

Shanna Diaz, CCE, Commercial Funding Inc.

Kelly Passey, Plastic Specialties, Treasurer

Jo Anne Mills, CCE, Deseret Book

DeAnna Leahy, CCE, Sunroc Corporation, National Board Rep

D’Ann Johnson, CCE, A-Core Concrete Cutting

Sheila Roames, CCE, Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions

Lisa Keller, CCE, President, NACM Business Credit Services

Erik Wright, CBF, Spectrum Engineers Inc., Counselor

Stephanie Johnson, CCE, Secretary, NACM Business Credit Services

(801) 503-7618 amanda@nacmint.com

Amy Bunton

Melissa Gutierrez

Celeste Allen

Michele Mattax

Elisha Christensen

Tammy Summers
Tavie Queeley

(800)275-7398x715

(800)275-7398x531

(800)275-7398x708

(800)275-7398x709

(800)275-7398x712

(800)275-7398x714
(800)275-7398x711

amy@nacmint.com

mel@nacmint.com

celeste@nacmint.com

michele@nacmint.com

elisha@nacmint.com

tammy@nacmint.com
tavie@nacmint.com

Administration  (801 ) 487.8781

Business Credit Reporting (807) 487-8786

Collections  (801) 487-8781

AR Data Contribution  (801) 487-8781

Membership  (801) 487-8781

Education  (801) 487-8781

Industry Data Groups  (801) 487-8781

Lisa Keller
CGE, CCE, President

Stephanie Johnson
CCE, CGE. Vice President

Stephanie Johnson
CCE, CGA

Krista Miller
CBA, CGA

Holly Van Wagoner

Krista Miller
CBA, CGA

Stephanie Johnson
CCE, CGA

Stephanie Johnson
CCE, CGA

Julia Buck
CGA

Brenda Martinez
CBA, CGA, Accounting & Accounts Receivable

801.433.6129

801.433.6118

801.433.6118

801.433.6108

801.433.6101

801.433.6108

801.433.6118

801.433.6118

801.433.6119

801.433.6135

lisa@nacmint.com

steph@nacmint.com

steph@nacmint.com

lisa@nacmint.com

holly@nacmint.com

krista@nacmint.com

steph@nacmint.com

steph@nacmint.com

julia@nacmint.com

brenda@nacmint.com

Learn more about our dedicated team and
their roles in supporting our mission!

801.487.8781

Office Information

sales@nacmint.com
ww.nacmint.com 5710 S Green Street

Murray, UT 84123

Physical/Mailing Address:

CIC West Mortgage Credit Reporting
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